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 2,137.9420 

 786.7627 

 20.0214 

 288.9790 

 3,994.9350 

 308.2797 

 2,950.3600 

 3,656.9573 

 3,446.6106 

 22.8371 

 4,039.8403 

 167.3431 

 1,920.8319 

 1.1344 

 0.8293 

 2.0407 

 410.8742 

 9,656.5313 

 461.9537 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,105.8729 

 774.9613 

 19.7211 

 284.6443 

 3,935.0110 

 303.6555 

 2,906.1046 

 3,602.1029 

 3,394.9114 

 22.4945 

 3,979.2427 

 164.8330 

 1,892.0194 

 1.1174 

 0.8169 

 2.0101 

 404.7111 

 9,511.6833 

 455.0244 

 2,170.0111 

 798.5641 

 20.3217 

 293.3137 

 4,054.8590 

 312.9039 

 2,994.6154 

 3,711.8117 

 3,498.3098 

 23.1797 

 4,100.4379 

 169.8532 

 1,949.6444 

 1.1514 

 0.8417 

 2.0713 

 417.0373 

 9,801.3793 

 468.8830 
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Devise Cours
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Billets de banque Transactions


